MPB Series
+Quick Connective Assembly
M
PB
+
W
IR
E
BA
SE
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
182
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NAME. TERMINAL
TYPE & WIRE
TERMINAL
PLATED
See MPB19, MPB22, MPB25 series
C
C001
Q
R
Silver
Gold
Solder terminal with keyway base
500mm wire leads 18 AWG (std)
KEYWAY
KEYWAY
WIRE
C001 (std)
C  Solder terminal with keyway base
19.7±.39
500±10
13.78
350
.98
25.0
Heat shrink tube .39±.04
10±1
1.77
45
Wire and tinned
(–)(+)
3
2
1
Wires:
Yellow wire - Terminal 1 and 4
Purple wire - Terminal 2 and 5
Green wire - Terminal 3 and 6
Red wire - LED (+) Positive
Black wire - LED (-) Negative
TERMINAL TYPE
Light options
Series No.
LED voltage
LED color
Light options
Series No.
LED voltage
LED color
EXAMPLE:
MPB    -A0F10    -       -CQ (Keyway base)
MPB    -A0F10    -       - C001Q
MATERIAL
KEYWAY BASE : Nylon 6/6, black.
WIRE: UL3385 18 AWG
Note: Please consult sales for additional wire options.
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX
TAC
LEX